
( CATT DEVELOPMENT 
COMMERCIAL . INDUSTRIAL . INVESTMENTS 

Boyne City - One Water Street 

1st Floor 

Suite 

203 
, ..... 

,c:::::;;::::::: � � =;::::::, 

2nd Floor 

CATT DEVELOPMENT OFFICES LOCATED AT: 829 W. Main St. Suite C, Gaylord, Ml 49735 

-
100 

101 

102 

201 

202 

203 

205 

Tenant 

Cafe Sante 

Kidd & Leavy Real Estate 

Alpine Chocolat Haus 

Edward Jones 

Boyne City Massage 

Boyne Arts Center 

Christopher Fair DC 

Total Square Feet 

-
4,121 

613 

1,550 

1,200 

1,374 

1,950 

1,480 

12,288 

www.cattdevelopment.com 


