



Unit	Tenant	Sq Ft
100	Cafe Sante	4,121
101	Kidd & Leavy Real Estate	613
102	Alpine Chocolat Haus	1,550
201	Edward Jones	1,200
202	Boyne City Massage	1,374
203	Boyne Arts Center	1,950
205	Christopher Fair DC	1,480
	Total Square Feet	12,288